6  Fluke Corporation     Fluke 3000 FC Series Test Tools. The Fluke Wireless Team.
a3001 FC general specifications
Fluke a3001 FC Wireless iFlex AC
Current Meter
A true-rms current clamp meter that wirelessly relays
measurements to other Fluke Connect™ enabled
master units, listed below.
• Fluke 3000 FC DMM

Fluke. Keeping your world
 up and running.®
Ordering information
Main units:
FLK-3000FC FC Wireless Digital Multimeter
Meter modules:
FLK-A3000FC FC Wireless AC Current Clamp Meter
FLK-A3001FC FC Wireless iFlex AC Current Meter
FLK-A3002FC FC Wireless AC/DC Current Meter Module
FLK-A3003FC FC Wireless DC Current Clamp Meter
FLK-A3004FC FC Wireless DC 4-20mA Current Meter
FLK-V3000FC FC Wireless AC Voltage Meter
FLK-V3001FC FC Wireless DC Voltage Meter
FLK-T3000FC FC Wireless K-Type Temperature Meter
FLK-PC3000FC PC Adapter and Software
Kits:
FLK-3000 FC Industrial Kit Fluke 3000 FC Industrial System includes
multimeter, three iFlex clamp meters, one ac voltage meter, PC adapter and
desktop software, accessories
FLK-3000 FC General Maintenance Kit Fluke 3000 FC General Maintenance
System includes multimeter, iFlex clamp meter, ac voltage meter, dc voltage meter,
PC adapter and desktop software, accessories
FLK-3000 FC HVAC Kit Fluke 3000 FC HVAC System includes multimeter,
ac current clamp meter, temperature meter, PC adapter and desktop software,
accessories
FLK-T3000 FC Kit Fluke t3000 FC Kit includes multimeter, temperature meter,
accessories
FLK-A3000 FC Kit Fluke a3000 FC Kit includes multimeter, ac current clamp
meter, accessories
FLK-A3001 FC Kit Fluke a3001 FC Kit includes multimeter, iFlex clamp meter,
accessories
FLK-V3000 FC Kit Fluke v3000 FC Kit includes multimeter, ac voltage meter,
accessories
FLK-V3001 FC Kit Fluke v3001 FC Kit includes multimeter, dc voltage meter,
accessories
FLK-V3003 FC Kit Fluke v3003 FC Kit includes multimeter, ac voltage meter,
dc voltage meter, accessories